Position

Epos/Care & CalWORKs
Coordinator.

Testing Center Coordinator

Office Technician

Dips Support Services Tech

Testing Technician

Dips Specialist

Dips Program Technician

Dips E Text Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Transfer And Career Ctr Tech

Other Positions Held Community College District

Temporary Faculty
Non-Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Mc-Student Success

Total Wages

$93,032

$54,475

$43,866

$42,315

$32,480

$24,381

$23,139

$23,071

$22,804

$17,829

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,306

$29,721

$32,371

$27,604

$5,942

$5,372

$15,698

$9,913

$11,982

$6,294



