Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Epos/Care & CalWORKs Coordinator.	Temporary Faculty Non-Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$93,032	\$39,306
Testing Center Coordinator		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$54,475	\$29,721
Office Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$43,866	\$32,371
Dips Support Services Tech		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$42,315	\$27,604
Testing Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$32,480	\$5,942
Dips Specialist		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$24,381	\$5,372
Dips Program Technician		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$23,139	\$15,698
Dips E Text Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$23,071	\$9,913
Instructional Assistant		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$22,804	\$11,982
Transfer And Career Ctr Tech		Marin Community College District	Mc-Student Success	\$17,829	\$6,294